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Middelburg @

Vlissingen

NOORD-GRONINGEN
WESTERKWARTIER EN NOORDENVELD
MIDDEN-GRONINGEN

GRONINGEN STAD

VEENKOLONIEN

WADDENEILANDEN
NOORDOOST-FRIESLAND
LEEUWARDEN

WAADHOEKE & HARLINGEN
ZUIDWEST-FRIESLAND

DE FRIESE MEREN

ZUIDOOST FRIESLAND

NOORD- EN MIDDEN-DRENTHE
ZUIDWEST-DRENTHE & KOP VAN OVERIJSSEL
ZUIDOOST-DRENTHE

HET VECHTDAL

|JSSELDELTA

TWENTE

FLEVOPOLDER

NOORDOOSTPOLDER & URK

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Den Helder

@ Hollands Kroon

Schagen

Purmerend

-

Amsterdam

astel
Noordwijk

Teylingen

Katwijk
(o] geest

() o 7

1€

Altena

Hoeksche Waard

Drimmelen

QOosterhout

Gilze
en Rijen

Alphen-Chaam

ALMERE

NOORD-VELUWE
STEDENDRIEHOEK

DE ACHTERHOEK

ARNHEM & DE LIEMERS

RIUK VAN NIJMEGEN
FOODVALLEY

DE BETUWE

DE WERVEN

UTRECHTSE HEUVELRUG
EEMLAND

LEKSTROOM

GOUWE & HOLLANDSE 1JSSEL
UTRECHT STAD

VECHT & VENEN

GOOI EN VECHTSTREEK

KOP VAN NOORD-HOLLAND
WEST-FRIESLAND
NOORD-KENNEMERLAND & ALKMAAR
WATERLAND

Amsterdam

Geertruidenberg Waalwijk

Dongen

Edam-
Volendam

Lelystad

Bunscho

De Bilt e

Bunnik

Heusden

Loon
op Zand

Oisterwijk

Oirschot
Hilvarenbeek

Veldhoven

Reusel-
De Mierden
Bladel

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Utrechtse Heuvelrug

Wijk bij Duurstede

Eersel

(1)

Bergeijk

Amersfoort

Leusden

West Maas en Waal

Best

.

Eindhoven

Waalre

ZAANSTREEK
IJMOND

ZUID-KENNEMERLAND

Zeewolde ‘

Valkenswaard
Cranendonck

Groningen

(4)

Westerkwartier

(2)

Noordenveld

Oldambt

! Westerwolde

Emmen
Coevorden @

Leeuwarden

\

Hoogeveen

Meppel De Wolden

Staphorst

Zwartewaterland

Dronten

Deventer
Lochem

b

Bronckhorst

Berkelland

Oost Gelre

Winterswijk

Doetinchem

Aalten

Overbetuwe Montferland QOude lJsselstreek

Nijmegen
Wijchen

Berg en dal

Mook en
Middelaar

Nuenen,
en
Nederwetten
Geldrop-
Mierlo
Heeze-Leende ‘

4

o i

Sittard-
Geleen

4(5)

Maastricht

Valkenburg
@ aan de Geul \
Gulpen-

Wittem
Eijsden-

Margraten Vaals

DE BEVELANDEN
WALCHEREN
ZEEUWS-VLAANDEREN

61
62
63

AMSTELLAND 64 DE ZUIDWESTHOEK
AMSTERDAM 65 WEST-BRABANT ZUID
DUIN & BOLLENSTREEK 66 DE BARONIE VAN BREDA

RIUNLAND 67 HART VAN BRABANT
ALPHEN E.O. 68 DE MEIERU

DEN HAAG 69 OOST-BRABANT

DELFT, PINACKER-NOOTDORP EN RUSWIJK 70 LAND VAN CUUK
LANSINGERLAND EN ZOETERMEER 71 DE KEMPEN
ZUID-HOLLANDSE I1JSSEL 72 DE PEEL

WESTLAND & MIDDEN-DELFLAND 73 NOORD-LIMBURG
WATERWEG-NOORD 74 MIDDEN-LIMBURG
ROTTERDAM 75 WESTELUKE MIJNSTREEK
DRECHTSTEDEN & DORDRECHT 76 PARKSTAD

HOEKSCHE WAARD 77 HEUVELLAND MAASTRICHT
GOEREE-OVERFLAKKEE 78 OOST-GRONINGEN
VOORNE-PUTTEN 79 SALLAND
SCHOUWEN-DUIVELAND 80 EINDHOVEN E.O.



